



Heritage Park  
HOTEL

CHRISTMAS DAY MENU  
4 COURSES £80

*Starters*

**Cauliflower and White Onion Soup**  
Apple crisps and chives

**Roasted Tomato Soup**  
Served with croutons and bread roll (V)

**Whipped Goats Cheese Salad**  
Served with white chicory, baby gem, cherry tomatoes, caramelised red onion and house dressing

**Heritage Prawn Cocktail**  
Served with pink grapefruit and bread and butter

**Chicken Liver Parfait**  
Served with toasted ciabatta and onion chutney

*Mains*

**Beef Wellington**

**Roast Turkey**  
Served with pigs in blanket and stuffing

**Butternut Squash Risotto (VG)**  
Served with a side of Heritage salad

**Cod, Chorizo and King Prawn**

All mains are served with herb-roasted potatoes, seasonal greens, homemade Yorkshire pudding and red wine gravy

*Desserts*

**Steamed Chocolate Orange Pudding**  
Served with custard

**Red Velvet Cheesecake**  
Served with vanilla ice cream

**Chocolate Orange Ganache Tart (GF)**

**Pineapple Capriccio**  
Served with sorbet

**Cheeseboard**  
Selection of cheeses, chutney and grapes

*Fourth Course*

Teas and Coffees Served with Mince Pies

Before you Book. Non-refundable deposit of £10 per person required upon booking.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers. (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.



Heritage Park  
HOTEL

## CHILDREN'S MENU

4 COURSES £45

(CHILDREN UNDER 10)

### *Starters*

Fruit Cups (V)  
Garlic Bread (V)  
Tomato Soup (V)

### *Mains*

Roast Turkey Christmas Dinner  
Beef Wellington  
Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Peas  
Cheesy Tomato Pasta (V)

### *Desserts*

Ice Cream Sundae (V)  
Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream

### *Fourth Course*

Hot Chocolate Served with Mince Pies

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers. (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans; (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.